INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES IN

STATE COASTAL PROPERTIES AND SMALL HARBOURS

“Unlocking The Potential of South Africa’s Coastline”

DATE: 15-17 August 2017
VENUE: Auditorium, Overstrand Municipal
Offices, Magnolia Street, Hermanus

DAY 1: EXISTING TENANTS abakhona
DAY 2 & 3: EXHIBITION -ALL
INVESTORS

DAY 2 EVENING:

STRATEGIC BUSINESS DINNER
(R300pp to the first 250 people)

CONTACT:

DPW: Mr Vuyo Ngonyama

Email: Vuyo.Ngonyama@dpw. gov za
Tel: 072 422 0566

PROV: Ms Mellisa Naiker

Emall: Meliisa.Naiker@westemcape.. gov.Za
Tel: 021483 2885

DEV AGENCY: Mr James Milne

E-mail: James@wesgro.co.za
Tel: 084 834 3536
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INVESTORS CONFERENGES

DATE: 29-31 August 2017

VENUE: The Enchanted Gardens,

1 Service Road, Isipingo, Terminal Building,
Old Durban Internaonal Airport

DAY 1: EXISTING TENANTS
DAY 2 & 3: EXHIBITION - ALL
INVESTORS

DAY 2 EVENING:

STRATEGIC BUSINESS DINNER
(R300pp to the first 250 people)

CONTACT:

DPW: . Mr Eric Ramsamy

Email: Eric.Ramsamy@dpw.gov. z8
Tel: 082843 7502

PROV: Ms Linda Sindi
Emafl: sindijinda@lzhworks.gov.za
Tel: 0832826120

DEVY AGENCY: Mr Menzi Dlamini

E-mail: Menzi@kzn.co.za
Tel: 083 296 5578

WORKING TOGETHER TO BUILD SOUTH AFRICA

DATE: 6-7 September 2017

VENUE: The Venue @ Herningways,
Cnr Westem Avenue and Two Rivers Drive,
East London

DAY 4: EXISTING TENANTS
DAY 2 & 3: EXHIBITION- ALL
INVESTORS

DAY 2 EVENING:

STRATEGIC BUSINESS DINNER
(R300pp to the first 250 people)

CONTACT:

DPW: Ms Nomini Kele .
Email: Nomini.Kele@dpw.gov.za
Tel: 082 654 8715

PROV: Mr Teboho Qholosha .
Emall: teboho@ecsecc.org
Tel: 082 323 2998

DEV AGENCY: Adv Xolisa Kunene
Email: xkunene@ecdc.co.za
Tel: 079529 2337
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Small Harbours and State
Coastal Propsriy
H

Marine Transport and Manufaturing

Offshore Ol and Gas

Marine Protection Services and
Ocean Governance

Agquaculture

Coastal and Marine
Tourism

" Skills Development
and Capacity

DATE: 12- 14 September 2017
VENUE: Aukwatowa Municipal Hall,
Port Notioth

DAY 1: EXISTING TENANTS -
DAY 2 & 3: EXHIBITION - ALL
INVESTORS |

DAY 2 EVENING:

STRATEGIC BUSINESS DINNER
(R300pp to the first 250 people)

CONTACT:

DPW: Mr Mfanufikile Machi

Email: Mfanufikile.Machi@dpw.gov.za *
Tel: 073 237 3293

PROV: Ms Geneveve Kock
Emall: gkock@ncpg.gov.za
Tel: 053 838 2773

DEV AGENCY: Mr Teboho Luse
Email: tluse@nc-eda.co.za
Tel: 0820820128 ‘
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